IASB - IASA - IASBO #lLjac21
JOINT ANNUAL CONFERENCE

ﬁa{ﬂcaz;/. Znsl’n'ru LMa( .

November 19-21, 2021 « Chicago

Exhibitor Listing by Category

Acoustics

Tometz Architecturals

Administrative & Operations Software
Edmentum
EvaluWise

Skyward

Appraisals

Industrial Appraisal Company*

Architects/Engineers
ArchitecturalResource Corp.

ARCON Associates, Inc.*

ATS&R Planners/Architects/Engineers
Baysinger Architects PLLC

BLDD Architects, Inc.*

Bray Architects

Cordogan Clark & Associates*

CS2 Design Group, LLC

DLA Architects, Ltd.*

Eriksson Engineering Associates, Ltd.*
Farnsworth Group*

FGM Architects*

Graham & Hyde Architects, Inc.
GreenAssociates*

Healy Bender Patton & Been Architects*
Hurst-Rosche, Inc.*

IDG Architects, Inc.

Ittner Architects*

JMA Architects*

JP Architects, Ltd.

Larson & Darby Group*

Legat Architects*®

Perkins&Will*

Richard L. Johnson Associates, Inc.*

STR Partners LLC*

StudioGC architecture + interiors*
Tria Architecture, Inc.*

Wight & Company*

Wold Architects and Engineers*

508

214
104
806, 808

414

410

100-102
418
1002
1012
1400
152-153
150

1011, 1013
1000
813

537-538
1005
1104, 1106
601, 603
536

327

1500

541

811

1111
1300, 1302
505

1201

900, 902
543-544
913
532-533
1101, 1103

IASB Service Associates*

SPONSOR
Associations
Illinois High School Association 612
lllinois Principals Association 610
lllinois Association of Regional School Superintendents 606
lllinois ASBO 803, 805

Athletic/Playground Equipment & Services

BR Bleachers 907
Nevco Sports, LLC 323
NuToys Leisure Products, Inc. 1110
Team REIL Inc. 307
Bond Sales

Bernardi Securities, Inc.* 301
Buses

Midwest Transit Equipment, Inc 500-504

Classroom Design
Lakeshore Learning Materials 108
Virco, Inc. 1008, 1010

Communication Systems

Chicago Communications 707

Computer Hardware/Software
CDWG/Check Point 109
CommScope-Ruckus 316

Construction Management

Ardmore Roderick 608
Boller Construction*® 904
CORE Construction* 1108
F.H. Paschen* 906
FQC* 1301
Gilbane Building Company 507
Henry Bros. Co. 222
Holland Construction Services* 512
Icr* 908, 910
IHC Construction Companies LLC* 539
Nicholas & Associates* 201
O’Shea Builders 405
Pepper Construction Company* 1001
Poettker Construction Company* 312

Russell* 542
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Exhibitor Listing by Category

Construction/Renovation

ENGIE
Helm Group

Masonry Advisory Council/
Masonry Institute of Southern Illinois/
International Masonry Institute

Southern Bleacher Company

Consulting Services

Bushue Human Resources, Inc.*
EOSullivan Consulting*

Hazard, Young, Attea & Associates
Ray & Associates

School Leadership Advisors, LLC

Continuous School Improvement
ECRA Group, Inc.*

Curriculum/Curriculum Constultants
Facilitating Coordination in Ag. Ed. (FCAE)
OneGoal

Custodial
HES Facilities Managment

Drug & Alcohol Testing

Mid-West Truckers Drug & Alcohol Testing Consortium

Employee Absence Management Solutions

ESS

Employment Staffing
Kelly Education

Energy Conservation/Pools/Services
ComEd

ForeFront Power

Future Green Energy Consortium

Halo Solar

lllinois Energy Consortium*

Nicor Gas - Energy Efficiency Program
Siemens Smart Infrastructure

Simpleray

Environmental Consulting
UVC Tech LLC

Executive Searches
GR Recruiting

313
206

506

1209

703

107
602
324
417

600

305
211

1006

311

319

415

309
710
229
705
801
225
310
103

204

218

IASB Service Associates*

SPONSOR

Financial Services
Baird Public Finance*
Stifel*

Financial Software & Services
Accubase

Forecast5 Analytics

ISDLAF+

PFM Asset Management, LLC

PMA Financial Network, LLC
Specialized Data Systems, Inc./LINQ

Flooring

Interface

Kiefer USA

Milliken & Company
Stalker Sports Floors

Food Service Products/Equipment/
Management

Aramark Education K-12

Arbor Management

K- 12 by Elior

200
148-149

708
800
804
151

802
413

901

1205, 1207
303
903, 905

1007, 1009
314
401, 403

Furnishings for Classroom/Lab/Music/Office

Educational Environments by Frank Cooney
Company*

Educational Furniture

Lowery McDonnell Company

The Hon Company

Glass & Glaze

Krull Window Company, Inc.

Government Agency
TIPS

Gym/Playground
H2i Group

Hardware

Illinois Learning Technology Purchase Program

Health and Wellness
lllinois Athletic Trainers Association
Mayfair Hotel Supply

Insurance

American Fidelity

Gallagher

Horace Mann

The Egyptian Trust

Utica National Insurance Group
WCSIT & ISDA*

510
509

1401
217

1003

331

810

1004

223
133

711
308
118
709
706
409, 411
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Exhibitor Listing by Category

Lighting
L.E.D Rite, LLC

Locker Equipment & Maintenance
The Spargo Group

Modular Building Products & Services

JMO Modular

Other

Eagle Point Solar
Illinois State Police
OverDrive Education
Paper

U.S. Army

Performance Contracting
Ameresco, Inc

GRP|Wegman*

Johnson Controls

Performance Services*
Precision Control System

Trane U.S. Inc.*

Veregy (formery CTS Group)*

Playground Equipment

Cunningham Recreation/GameTime

Professional Development

Capturing Kids' Hearts/Powered by the
Flippen Group
FranklinCovey Education

Purchasing Cooperative

BuyBoard Purchasing Cooperative

Roofing
TREMCO Roofing & Building Maintenance

Safety/Safety Programs/Security
Access Master

Elliott Data Systems

FBI Citizens Academy Alumni Association
Illinois School and Campus Safety Program
Nightlock Lockdown

North American Rescue, LLC

Seconds Matter Safety Solutions, LLC

Sonitrol Great Lakes
Strong Glass System

713

328

1100

605

124,126, 128, 130, 132, 134

604
222
106

700

535

909

406

807

1102

1501, 1503

215

701

213

404

1112

207

704
412
120
125

202

322
315
209

IASB Service Associates*

SPONSOR

School Management Systems

Common Goal Systems 534
Futurely 216
PowerSchool 318
Scoreboards/Signs

Bendsen Sign & Graphics, Inc. 1504
Correct Digital Displays, Inc. 1203
Electro-Matic Visual 702

Seating for Auditoriums/Bleachers/
Grandstands

Carroll Seating Company 154

Dant Clayton Corp. o

GT Grandstands, Inc. 416

JW Industries LLC 306

The Larson Equipment & Furniture Company 1213

Sports Lighting

Musco Sports Lighting 812

Sports Surfaces

Byrne & Jones Sports Construction 219

Technology Consultants

DYOPATH 119

Heartland Business Systems 912

Quality Network Solutions (QNS) 511

SOCS Website Solutions & 402
Filament Essential Services

Transportation Services/Consulting/

Buses 1304, 1306,

Central States Bus Sales, Inc. 1308, 1310

Cook-lllinois Corporation 1107, 1109

Durham School Services 1211

First Student, Inc. 210, 212

Lion Electric 607, 609

SCR Medical Transportation 540

Southern Bus & Mobility, Inc 545-546

Turf

AstroTurf 1105

FieldTurf &Beynon 809

Midwest Sports & Turf System 129

University

Grand Canyon University 105

Website Communication/Services/

Management

Apptegy 317

Edlio 208
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