## IASB · IASA · IASBO **JOINT ANNUAL CONFERENCE**

# Januate. Inspire. Lead. November 19-21, 2021 • Chicago

<b>Exhibitor</b>	Listing	by	Category
------------------	---------	----	----------

**IASB Service Associates\* SPONSOR** 

Acoustics		Associations	
Tometz Architecturals	508	Illinois High School Association	612
Administrative & Operations Software		Illinois Principals Association	610
Administrative & Operations Software	24.4	Illinois Association of Regional School Superintendents	
Edmentum	214	Illinois ASBO	803, 805
EvaluWise	104	Athletic/Discoursed Facilities at O. Comisso	
Skyward	806, 808	Athletic/Playground Equipment & Services	007
Approiente		BR Bleachers	907 323
Appraisals	44.4	Nevco Sports, LLC	1110
Industrial Appraisal Company*	414	NuToys Leisure Products, Inc.	307
Architects/Engineers		Team REIL Inc.	307
		Bond Sales	
Architectural Resource Corp.	410	Bernardi Securities, Inc.*	301
ARCON Associates, Inc.*	100-102		
ATS&R Planners/Architects/Engineers	418	Buses	
Baysinger Architects PLLC	1002	Midwest Transit Equipment, Inc	500-504
BLDD Architects, Inc.*	1012	Classroom Design	
Bray Architects	1400	Lakeshore Learning Materials	108
Cordogan Clark & Associates*	152-153	-	1008, 1010
CS2 Design Group, LLC	150	·	,
DLA Architects, Ltd.*	1011, 1013	Communication Systems	
<b>Eriksson Engineering Associates, Ltd.*</b>	1000	Chicago Communications	707
Farnsworth Group*	813 537-538	Computer Hardware/Software	
FGM Architects*	1005	CDWG/Check Point	109
Graham & Hyde Architects, Inc.	1104, 1106	CommScope-Ruckus	316
GreenAssociates*		Construction Management	
Healy Bender Patton & Been Architects*	601, 603	Ardmore Roderick	608
Hurst-Rosche, Inc.*	536 327	Boller Construction*	904
IDG Architects, Inc.		CORE Construction*	1108
Ittner Architects*	1500 541	F.H. Paschen*	906
JMA Architects*		FQC*	1301
JP Architects, Ltd.	811	Gilbane Building Company	507
Larson & Darby Group*	1111	Henry Bros. Co.	222
Legat Architects*	1300, 1302	Holland Construction Services*	512
Perkins&Will*	505	ICI*	908, 910
Richard L. Johnson Associates, Inc.*	1201	IHC Construction Companies LLC*	539
STR Partners LLC*	900, 902	Nicholas & Associates*	201
StudioGC architecture + interiors*	543-544	O'Shea Builders	405
Tria Architecture, Inc.*	913	Pepper Construction Company*	1001
Wight & Company*	532-533	Poettker Construction Company*	312
Wold Architects and Engineers*	1101, 1103	Russell*	542

### **Exhibitor Listing by Category**

IASB Service Associates\*

SPONSOR

Construction/Renovation		Financial Services	
ENGIE	313	Baird Public Finance*	200
Helm Group	206	Stife!*	148-149
Masonry Advisory Council/	506	Control of the contro	110 113
Masonry Institute of Southern Illinois/		Financial Software & Services	
International Masonry Institute		Accubase	708
Southern Bleacher Company	1209	Forecast5 Analytics	800
		ISDLAF+	804
Consulting Services		PFM Asset Management, LLC	151
Bushue Human Resources, Inc.*	703	PMA Financial Network, LLC	802
EOSullivan Consulting*	107	Specialized Data Systems, Inc./LINQ	413
Hazard, Young, Attea & Associates	602	Floring	
Ray & Associates	324	Flooring	
School Leadership Advisors, LLC	417	Interface	901
		Kiefer USA	1205, 1207
Continuous School Improvement		Milliken & Company	303
ECRA Group, Inc.*	600	Stalker Sports Floors	903, 905
		Food Service Products/Equipment/	
Curriculum/Curriculum Constultants		Management	
Facilitating Coordination in Ag. Ed. (FCAE)	305	Aramark Education K-12	1007, 1009
OneGoal	211	Arbor Management	314
Custodial		K - 12 by Elior	401, 403
	1006	Furnishings for Classroom/Lab/Music/O	Office
HES Facilities Managment	1000	Educational Environments by Frank Cooney	510
Drug & Alcohol Testing	244	Company*	310
Mid-West Truckers Drug & Alcohol Testing Consortium	311	Educational Furniture	509
		Lowery McDonnell Company	1401
Employee Absence Management Solutions	319	The Hon Company	217
ESS	313	Glass & Glaze	
Employment Staffing		Krull Window Company, Inc.	1003
Kelly Education	415	Kruli Willdow Company, Inc.	
Kelly Eddedion		Government Agency	
Energy Conservation/Pools/Services		TIPS	331
ComEd	309	Gym/Playground	
ForeFront Power	710	H2i Group	810
Future Green Energy Consortium	229	·	
Halo Solar	705	Hardware	1004
Illinois Energy Consortium*	801	Illinois Learning Technology Purchase Program	1004
Nicor Gas - Energy Efficiency Program	225	Health and Wellness	
Siemens Smart Infrastructure	310	Illinois Athletic Trainers Association	223
Simpleray	103	Mayfair Hotel Supply	133
		Insurance	
Environmental Consulting			711
UVC Tech LLC	204	American Fidelity	
		Gallagher Horace Mann	308 118
Executive Searches			709
GR Recruiting	218	The Egyptian Trust Utica National Insurance Group	
		WCSIT & ISDA*	706 400, 411
		WC3II & I3DA	409, 411

### **Exhibitor Listing by Category**

# IASB Service Associates\* SPONSOR

Lighting		School Management Systems	
L.E.D Rite, LLC 713		Common Goal Systems	534
		Futurely	216
Locker Equipment & Maintena	ance	PowerSchool	318
The Spargo Group	328		
Modular Building Products & S	Services	Scoreboards/Signs	
JMO Modular	1100	Bendsen Sign & Graphics, Inc.	1504
Other		Correct Digital Displays, Inc. Electro-Matic Visual	1203 702
Eagle Point Solar	605		702
Illinois State Police	124, 126, 128, 130, 132, 134	Seating for Auditoriums/Bleachers/	
OverDrive Education	604	Grandstands	154
Paper	222	Carroll Seating Company	911
U.S. Army	106	Dant Clayton Corp. GT Grandstands, Inc.	416
Performance Contracting		JW Industries LLC	306
Ameresco, Inc	700	The Larson Equipment & Furniture Company	1213
GRP Wegman*	535		
Johnson Controls	909	Sports Lighting	812
Performance Services*	406	Musco Sports Lighting	
Precision Control System	807	Sports Surfaces	
Trane U.S. Inc.*	1102	Byrne & Jones Sports Construction	219
Veregy (formery CTS Group)*	1501, 1503	Technology Consultants	
Playground Equipment		DYOPATH	119
Cunningham Recreation/GameTime	215	Heartland Business Systems	912
_	213	Quality Network Solutions (QNS)	511
Professional Development		SOCS Website Solutions &	402
Capturing Kids' Hearts/Powered by th	e 701	Filament Essential Services	
Flippen Group	213	Transportation Services/Consulting/	
FranklinCovey Education	213	Buses	
Purchasing Cooperative		Central States Bus Sales, Inc.	1304, 1306, 1308, 1310
<b>BuyBoard Purchasing Cooperative</b>	404	Cook-Illinois Corporation	1107, 1109
Roofing		Durham School Services	1211
TREMCO Roofing & Building Mainten	ance 1112	First Student, Inc.	210, 212
		Lion Electric	607, 609
Safety/Safety Programs/Securi Access Master	207	SCR Medical Transportation	540
Elliott Data Systems	704	Southern Bus & Mobility, Inc	545-546
FBI Citizens Academy Alumni Associat	440	Turf	
Illinois School and Campus Safety Prog	120	AstroTurf	1105
Nightlock Lockdown	125	FieldTurf &Beynon	809
North American Rescue, LLC	202	Midwest Sports & Turf System	129
Seconds Matter Safety Solutions, LLC	322	University	
Sonitrol Great Lakes	315	Grand Canyon University	105
Strong Glass System	209	Website Communication/Services/	
		Management	
		Apptegy	317
		Edlio	208